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97/01/02 5,173 85,530| 15.90| 17.00| 15.80( 16.20| +0.25| 1,583
97/01/03 1,693 26,723| 15.80| 16.10| 15.60( 15.90| -0.30 612
97/01/04 2,767 44,665| 15.70| 16.40( 15.70| 16.20| +0.30 799
97/01/07 7,981| 133,625| 16.65| 17.15| 16.20| 16.35( +0.15| 2,364
97/01/08 3,453 56,928| 16.50| 16.75| 16.30| 16.35 0.00| 1,192
97/01/09 1,617 25,893| 15.80| 16.20| 15.80( 16.10| -0.25 623
97/01/10 3,408 56,533| 16.30| 16.90| 16.20( 16.55| +0.45| 1,086
97/01/11 2,278 37,676| 16.75| 16.75| 16.40| 16.50| -0.05 597
97/01/14 2,270 37,819| 16.80| 16.85| 16.35| 16.75| +0.25 743
97/01/15 6,668| 115,483| 16.85| 17.80| 16.80| 17.80( +1.05| 1,859
97/01/16 3,322 57,123| 17.60| 17.60| 16.70( 16.75| -1.05| 1,030
97/01/17 2,329 38,537| 17.00| 17.10| 16.00( 16.30| -0.45 781
97/01/18 1,749 28,446| 15.80| 16.70| 15.80|( 16.55| +0.25 621
97/01/21 2,686 45,285| 16.70| 17.20| 16.40| 16.70| +0.15 884
97/01/22 1,998 31,327| 15.60| 16.00| 15.55| 15.55| -1.15 644
97/01/23 3,388 51,348 15.65| 15.80| 14.60( 14.65| -0.90 919
97/01/24 2,375 34,815| 15.00( 15.10| 14.20| 14.35| -0.30 779
97/01/25 1,712 25,579| 14.50| 15.30| 14.50( 15.05| +0.70 576
97/01/28 861 12,617 14.80| 15.05| 14.35| 14.35| -0.70 374
97/01/29 907 13,131| 14.50| 14.70| 14.25| 14.50| +0.15 348
97/01/30 799 11,611 14.65| 14.75| 14.35| 14.35| -0.15 306
97/01/31 963 13,882 14.40| 14.60| 14.30| 14.45| +0.10 350




